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Stock trading data

As of 13th May. 2019

Stock trading

Mame Code Close Change % Change| Open High Low Trading volume| Trading value (MMK) MNo. of listed shares| Market Cap. (mil MK
FMI 00001 | 11,000 -1,000 -8.33% 12,000 12,000 11,000 8,643 100,120,500 27.112,747 298,240
MTSH | ooooz 3,200 +50 +1.59% 3,200 3,250 3,200 15,765 50,839,250 38,929,150 124,573
MCE 00003 7,500 +100 +1.35% 7,500 7,500 7,500 2 15,000 10,400,986 78,007
FPE 00004 | 24,000 +1,000 +4.35% 23,000 24,000 23,000 60 1,408,000 2,472,053 59,229
ThAH 00005 3,000 +0 +0.00% 2,000 3,000 3,000 4,034 12,102,000 12,212,906 36,639
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Today's summary

Index name| Close

Change

9% Change

Open High

Low

Trading volume (shares)

Trading value (MMEK)

Mo. of listed companies|

Market Cap. (mil MMEK)

MY AMNPIX 437.13

-15.86

-3.50%

454,42 454.42

437.13

28,504

164,484,750

5

596,788

Index chart

25/03/2016 04/10/2016 06/04/2017 12/10/2017 27/04/2018 01/11/2018 13/05/2019
I Market Overview
As of 12:00 pm, 13th May. 2019
MYARNPIX 446.82 MYANPIX MName Code Price Change
4 FMI 00001 11,500 W 500
v 6.l7
P MTSH 00002 3,250 4 100
Total Volume (shares) 26,273
. MCB 00003 7.400 F Y
Total Value (MME]) 154 mil - EPE 00004 23.500 A 500
f
Listed Company 5 - TMH 00005 3,000 AD
. EES
Market Cap. (MMEK]) 610,016 mil go*:o*f:\’i\’i\’i‘f"‘;f“ _ﬁw&f»ﬁ:ﬁfﬁ;{;ﬂfﬂﬁ
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